F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine ELOYES

1/2 Finale des Coupes Nationales

Catégorie = Coupe Espoir Régions

1 REGION DES HAUTS DE France Equipe n° 01 226.300
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
403 BONTEMPS CLEO 13.350  (7.400)  10.150  13.300 44.200
409 AVELANGE MANON 12.500 7.950 10.100  (11.450) 42.000
515 MATTON PERRINE 12.950  9.650 11.750  12.800 47.150
516 DELMOTTE LEONTINE 12.800  9.100 12550  12.250 46.700
517 LENOIR JULIETTE (11.100)  7.650 10250  11.800 40.800
606 HENIART VALENTINE 13.350 9.800  (10.050)  12.250 45.450
2 REGION DES HAUTS DE France Equipe n° 02 220.900
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
404 CHEVALIER INES 12700 7.900 12.700  13.450 46.750
405 PAUWELS ROSALIE 12150  (6.450)  11.850  12.500 42.950
413  CAES ALICIA (11.050)  8.400 11100 12.350 42.900
518 BOSCART LISA 11.300 8.400 10.450  (11.700) 41.850
522 MENU JADE 12.100 8100  (10.350)  12.000 42.550
538 BENDIAB THAIS 11450  8.400 11.900  11.700 43.450
3 REGION DES HAUTS DE France Equipe n° 03 213.500
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
414 DEMOOR FLORINE 11600  (6.750)  11.300  12.250 41.900
417  MATRICON ANNA 12.000  8.100 11.900  11.850 43.850
509 NOEL CLARINE 12.700 8.000 10.500  (10.900) 42.100
510 PRODHOMME SOLVEIG (10.800)  8.500 10700 11.700 41.700
514 LUTETE MAITENA 11.350 6.800  (9.850)  10.950 38.950
521  SALGADO ELOANE 11500  8.450 12250  11.100 43.300
4 REGION GRAND EST Equipe n° 07 212.200
Saut Barres  Poutre Sol
411 SERVAIS CHARLOTTE 11850  (6.900)  10.600  (10.150) 39.500
419  MAISETTI EMMA 12.900  7.850 10.450  10.700 41.900
423 MARION CAMILLE (11.800)  7.600  (9.750)  11.750 40.900
524  FRISON PERRINE 13400  10.350  10.350  11.850 45.650
526 HERRMANN SAMANTHA 11.900  8.250 10.000  12.000 42.150
547  DJAMBA ISIDORA 11.800  7.350 9.850 11.700 40.700
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ELOYES

5 REGION ILE DE France

402
406
418
424
542
543

MULLIEZ AMANDINE
BECHAR MASSILYA
TRAN QUANG LY ANH
BOUCHER ROMANE
CITONY ANDREA
SILVA EVA

6 REGION ILE DE France

416
422
533
541
545
619

PERREZ ELISA

DUPONT OCEANE
LAMOUROUX CASSANDRE
NAVARRO BONICHO LAURA
THEODORE NEILA
NAKABAYASHI MAKO

7 REGION GRAND EST

401
504
525
527
544
546

CHARDIN CELIA
CUNIN LUCIE
HEINRICH LOUANE
TANCREZ ZAIA
BOUCHON ROMANE
CICERON SHAYMA

Equipe n° 11

Saut
11.850

(11.150)
11.750
11.550
13.700

11.850

Barres

5.350
6.400
7.000
7.750
9.500

(5.300)

Poutre

9.900

11.300
10.000
(9.100)
11.300

12.200

Equipe n° 12

Saut
11.550

10.650
11.750
(0.000)
11.050

11.350

Barres

7.050
7.950
7.250

(6.050)
7.000

7.350

Poutre

9.700
9.650
(7.950)
11.550
8.900

10.800

Equipe n° 08

Saut
10.850

11.450

11.100

11.100
(10.200)

10.650

Barres

6.550
7.100
7.450
7.150

(5.800)

6.150

Poutre

9.700
(8.950)
9.650
11.050
10.150

10.000

211.650
Sol
11.950 39.050

(10.700) 39.550
11.600 40.350
11.800 40.200
12.750 47.250
12.150 41.500

198.300
Sol
11.900 40.200

10.750 39.000
10.900 37.850
(10.200) 27.800
10.600 37.550
10.600 40.100

192.600
Sol
10.650 37.750

10.550 38.050
(9.900) 38.100
11.000 40.300
10.250 36.400
10.050 36.850

19 & 20 JANVIER 2019



